
15,81%

0,89%

14,92%

6,13%

10,69%
0,57%8,41%

4,21%

9,04%

2,84%

17,05%

0,72% 5,80%

2,92%
Banrisul Foco IRF-M1

Banrisul Mix

BB IRF-M1

BB IDKA 2

BB Perfil

BB IRF-M

Banrisul IMA Geral

Banrisul IDKA 2

CEF IMA B 5

CEF Brasil

CEF IRF-M1

Banrisul Absoluto

CEF Referenciado

Banrisul Foco IRF-M1 Taxa Adm

COMPOSIÇÃO DA CARTEIRA POR FUNDOS DE INVESTIMENTOS
FEVEREIRO/2019


